
LE LION D'ANGERS CIR SHF HUIS CLOS PRO

16-avr.-2021 - 18-avr.-2021

C : Jean Michel Roudier

E : Eric Couasnon

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Enseignant 3 A

JUGES

N°53 - Enseignant 3 A

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

CARRIERE B Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

17-avr.-2021

%Err./Pen.

Sexe / Année /Race / Robe / Père x Mère /Père de Mère /Naisseur /Propriétaire

Bonus

1 FLORA LH Laura BEYER 70.333%

 (1)

-

-

-

-

432.50

 (1)

73.833%

116.00-

- - / -

F/HAN/Bai/2015/Fursten Look x Dolores Lh(de Niro)/Beyer Laura(100%)/Ferrand Jean-Claude(100%)/FR

72.083

-

2 ADDICT DE HUS Yann VIAUD 65.000%

 (2)

-

-

-

-

395.00

 (2)

66.667%

109.00-

- - / -

F/OLD/Bai/2014/Ampere x Carmina Burana(Rubin Royal)/Clement Grilleau Melanie(50%),   (50%/Marie X

65.834

-

17-avr.-2021 12:01
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Simon COLAS


